
  

*these lessons will rotate their time slots weekly 

 

Class: Poland                            

Teacher: Mrs Ali  

 

 
8.30am  
9.00am  

9.00am 
9.45am 

9.45am 
10.00am  

10.00am 
11.00am  

11.00am 
12.00pm  

12.00pm 
12.50pm  

12.50pm 
2.00pm  

2.00pm 
3.00pm  

3.00pm  
3.15pm  

Monday 

Soft start until  
8.45am 
Register 

Early morning task 

Phonics Break English  Maths  Lunch  RE Enquiry  
Collective 
worship 

Tuesday 

Soft start until  
8.45am 
Register 

Early morning task 

Phonics Break English Maths Lunch PSHE Enquiry  
Collective 
worship 

Wednesday 

Soft start until  
8.45am 
Register 

Early morning task 

Phonics Break English Maths Lunch 

Computing:  
12.50pm – 1.35pm  

PE: 1.35pm – 2.10pm 
Busy Learning:  

2.10pm – 3.00pm   

Collective 
worship 

Thursday 

Soft start until  
8.45am 
Register 

Early morning task 

Phonics Break English Maths Lunch Library  
Guided 
Reading 

Music 
2.20pm  
3.05pm  

Collective 
worship 

Friday 
 

Soft start until  
8.45am 
Register 

Early morning task 

Phonics Break 
Guided 
Reading  

Spanish   Maths Lunch English  PE 
Assembly  
2.45pm 
3.15pm  

 


