

Class: Poland Teacher: Mrs Ali

	8.30am 9.00am	9.00am 9.45am	9.45am 10.00am	10.0 11.0		11.00am 12.00pm	12.00pm 12.50pm		50pm 0pm	2.00pm 3.00pm	3.00pm 3.15pm
Monday	Soft start until 8.45am Register Early morning task	Phonics	Break	English		Maths	Lunch	RE E		Enquiry	Collective worship
Tuesday	Soft start until 8.45am Register Early morning task	Phonics	Break	English		Maths	Lunch	PSHE Enquiry		Collective worship	
Wednesday	Soft start until 8.45am Register Early morning task	Phonics	Break	English		Maths	Lunch	Computing: 12.50pm – 1.35pm PE: 1.35pm – 2.10pm Busy Learning: 2.10pm – 3.00pm			Collective worship
Thursday	Soft start until 8.45am Register Early morning task	Phonics	Break	English		Maths	Lunch	Library	Guided Reading	Music 2.20pm 3.05pm	Collective worship
Friday	Soft start until 8.45am Register Early morning task	Phonics	Break	Guided Reading Spanish		Maths	Lunch	English		PE	Assembly 2.45pm 3.15pm

<sup>\*</sup>these lessons will rotate their time slots weekly